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Rochefort 2011: 20 COUNTRIES and  212 competitors. 
 
Class Position Puller Code Puller Name 
Left Girl youngster 55 1 KAZ11 TAZHYIEVA ZULKHMAR 
Left Girl youngster 55 2 GER2 WEISS MARIE 
Left Girl youngster 55 3 CZE9 KLEINOVA NICOLE 
Left Girl youngster 55 4 SLO11 OLEJOVA JUDITA 
Left Girl youngster 55 5 BEL5 DENEUMOSTIER JANE 
 
Left Girl Youngster 55+ 1 KAZ1 YEKATERINA TARASSENKO 
Left Girl Youngster 55+ 2 CZE3 DARILKOVA SARKA 
Left Girl Youngster 55+ 3 BEL6 RONDEAUX MEGAN 
Left Girl Youngster 55+ 4 NED29 PATER STOJANKA 
Left Girl Youngster 55+ 5 CZE2 FARKASOVA PATRICIA 
Left Girl Youngster 55+ 6 SWI 17 MONNET MYRIAM 
Left Girl Youngster 55+ 7 NED30 KRAMER MARGREET 
    
Left Men's 95 1 KAZ13 GETALO YEUGENIY 
Left Men's 95 2 KAZ15 PURAKHIN MAXIM 
Left Men's 95 3 GER10 RISKE ANDRE 
Left Men's 95 4 SLO7 PETER DUZEK 
Left Men's 95 5 CZE12 VLK OTTO 
Left Men's 95 6 FRA20 KRISZTIAN LUKACS 
Left Men's 95 7 SLO6 RACEK PETER 
Left Men's 95 8 NED10 HARMHENDRIK SCHENK 
Left Men's 95 9 GER34 ALEXEJ RYTSCHAGON 
Left Men's 95 10 GER35 FLORIAN KELLERSMANN 
Left Men's 95 11 SWI 8 ANDRE SIGRIST 
Left Men's 95 12 SWI 18 SEBASTIAN PAULICK 
Left Men's 95 13 SWI 4 DANIEL OERTIG 
Left Men's 95 14 NED42 M'BAREK AMIN 
Left Men's 95 15 FRA28 VALEAN CYPRIEN 
Left Men's 95 16 BEL4 NICOLAS HEMELS 
 
Left Men's 95+ 1 KAZ5 TURBIN DMITRY 
Left Men's 95+ 2 KAZ14 GAPCHENKO BORIS 
Left Men's 95+ 3 SLO5 SPUSTA PETER 
Left Men's 95+ 4 FRA2 GREGORY SCHNEIDER 
Left Men's 95+ 5 CZE24 VODAK MARTIN 
Left Men's 95+ 6 CZE25 TESARIK DUSAN 
Left Men's 95+ 7 FRA22 PRADINES AYMERIC 
Left Men's 95+ 8 GER29 HOPPE ERIC 
Left Men's 95+ 9 FRA14 JEAN GEORGES NAEGEL 
Left Men's 95+ 10 SWI 19 PASCAL ZWAHLEN 
Left Men's 95+ 11 GER17 CHRISTIAN STAHLHOFEN 
Left Men's 95+ 12 SWI 5 CHRISTOPH LADU 
Left Men's 95+ 13 NED44 VANDERKUIYL TIM 
Left Men's 95+ 14 BUL1 NENOV TEODOR 
Left Men's 95+ 15 GER26 EICHBERG ANDRE 
Left Men's 95+ 16 SWI 12 BUHLER UELI 
Left Men's 95+ 17 GER38 KUHN OLIVER 
Left Men's 95+ 18 SLO8 MINAROVIZ MARTIN 
Left Men's 95+ 19 SWI 1 GIEMALI HAZER CELLO 



Left Men's 95+ 20 SWI 3 CLAUDIO BIDERBOST 
Left Men's 95+ 21 GER12 FRANK MARVIN 
Left Men's 95+ 22 FRA6 DAVID OUKOLOFF 
    
Men Master -80 R 1 BEL1 OLIVIER HEUSE 
Men Master -80 R 2 GER9 WEISS UDO 
Men Master -80 R 3 BEL3 JEAN FREDERIC ANDRE 
Men Master -80 R 4 FRA5 DAVID VITRY 
Men Master -80 R 5 BEL8 STAELENS DAVID 
    
Men Master 8O+R 1 GER23 KRAUSE UDO  
Men Master 8O+R 2 GER20 STEPHAN METKA 
Men Master 8O+R 3 GER27 HAMMERSCHMIDT DIRK 
Men Master 8O+R 4 FRA16 SAINT VAL BRUNO 
Men Master 8O+R 5 FRA4 ALAIN LANIQUE 
Men Master 8O+R 6 NED1 COR DANENBERG 
Men Master 8O+R 7 CZE17 OTTO VLIK SENIOR 
Men Master 8O+R 8 FRA6 DAVID OUKOLOFF 
Men Master 8O+R 9 TUR1 HAKAN KAAN 
Men Master 8O+R 10 ENG 1 POOLE RICHARD 
Men Master 8O+R 11 SWI 3 CLAUDIO BIDERBOST 
Men Master 8O+R 12 FRA10 BILL BALLAUD 
Men Master 8O+R 13 FRA15 JEAN LUC SIEBERT 
Men Master 8O+R 14 FRA25 BIAVA BRUNO 
Men Master 8O+R 15 GER42 OPHOVEN SVEN 
Men Master 8O+R 16 BEL23 RISKO VINCENT 
Men Master 8O+R 17 SWI 12 BUHLER UELI 
Men Master 8O+R 18 FRA26 DANIEL GILLES 
Men Master 8O+R 19 NED24 MC KAY JOCK 
    
Right Girl Youngster 55+ 1 KAZ1 YEKATERINA TARASSENKO 
Right Girl Youngster 55+ 2 CZE3 DARILKOVA SARKA 
Right Girl Youngster 55+ 3 BEL6 RONDEAUX MEGAN 
Right Girl Youngster 55+ 4 NED29 PATER STOJANKA 
Right Girl Youngster 55+ 5 NED30 KRAMER MARGREET 
Right Girl Youngster 55+ 6 CZE2 FARKASOVA PATRICIA 
Right Girl Youngster 55+ 7 SWI 17 MONNET MYRIAM 
    
Woman left -60 1 KAZ6 VERINA TATYANA 
Woman left -60 2 GER4 KATRIN MOOK 
Woman left -60 3 SLO10 BABAJEVOVA SNEZANA 
Woman left -60 4 CZE18 KARCIRKOVA RADKA 
Woman left -60 5 CZE7 STRAKOVA ANDREA 
Woman left -60 6 GER2 WEISS MARIE 
Woman left -60 7 NED32 RAMKES JELINE 
Woman left -60 8 NED28 RAMKES NICOLE 
    
Woman left -65 1 KAZ16 LYSSOVA YELENA 
Woman left -65 2 KAZ8 KUNTUGANOVA ZHULDYZ 
Woman left -65 3 SWI 2 THOMMEN CAROLINE 
Woman left -65 4 POL 1 OPALINSKA MARTA 
Woman left -65 5 CZE26 RADKA SRAMKOVA 
Woman left -65 6 HUN4 BOLLOK SWETLANA AGNES 
Woman left -65 7 FRA27 CASSOU ISABELLE 
Woman left -65 8 SWI 16 AESCHIMANN ELIANE 
    
Woman left -70 1 POL 2 WAWRZYNIAK MARLENA 
Woman left -70 2 SWI 7 JUILLERAT LAURE 
Woman left -70 3 ENG 2 POOLE JOANNE 
Woman left -70 4 FIN1 KAMILA ANNA 
Woman left -70 5 KAZ1 YEKATERINA TARASSENKO 
Woman left -70 6 NED27 OOST COBY 
Woman left -70 7 NED13 HAKVOORT MARIJKE 



    
Woman left 70+ 1 SWI 7 JUILLERAT LAURE 
Woman left 70+ 2 GER8 LAURA BRANDING 
Woman left 70+ 3 CZE11 SLOVAKOVA MONIKA 
Woman left 70+ 4 GER7 CAMILLA KATTSTROM 
Woman left 70+ 5 GER11 TANJA KILLMAIER 
Woman left 70+ 6 KAZ7 TRUBINA TATYANA 
Woman left 70+ 7 HUN6 BUTI ANNA 
Woman left 70+ 8 NED36 VANDERVEEN CHANTAL 
Woman left 70+   9       FIN1         KAMILA ANNA 
Woman left 70+ 10       GER5         SWIENTEK GINA 
Woman left 70+ 11       GER3         SCHMIDT CONSTANZE 
Woman left 70+ 12       NED25         TERPSTRA MARTJE 
    
Youngster boy left -60   1       CZE20          IVICIC TOMAS 
Youngster boy left -60   2       CZE13          HANKA ONDREJ 
Youngster boy left -60   3  BEL7          DENEUMOSTIER CORENTIN 
Youngster boy left -60   4     CZE21          SVOBODA ADAM 
 
Left Girl Youngster 55+ 1 KAZ1 YEKATERINA TARASSENKO 
Left Girl Youngster 55+ 2 CZE3 DARILKOVA SARKA 
Left Girl Youngster 55+ 3 BEL6 RONDEAUX MEGAN 
Left Girl Youngster 55+ 4 NED29 PATER STOJANKA 
Left Girl Youngster 55+ 5 CZE2 FARKASOVA PATRICIA 
Left Girl Youngster 55+ 6 SWI 17 MONNET MYRIAM 
Left Girl Youngster 55+ 7 NED30 KRAMER MARGREET 
    
Left Men's 65 1 GER18 TAGER JAN 
Left Men's 65 2 KAZ4 VALI FARAJOV 
Left Men's 65 3 GER1 BERBERICH KEVIN 
Left Men's 65 4 HUN5 KAISER KRISZTIAN 
Left Men's 65 5 CZE15 SVOBODA MICHAEL 
Left Men's 65 6 GER39 MICHALOW ALEXANDER 
Left Men's 65 7 SWI 20 YANICK MESSERLI 
Left Men's 65 8 NED31 BRANDS JANNES 
    
Left Men's 75 1 FRA23 IBRAHIM HADJI 
Left Men's 75 2 FRA1 DAVID DIOUF 
Left Men's 75 3 NED17 HOGENHOUT ERWIN 
Left Men's 75 4 KAZ2 TURMANOV BAKDOULET 
Left Men's 75 5 SLO2 GEORGIEVSKI MARIO 
Left Men's 75 6 SWI 1 GIEMALI HAZER CELLO 
Left Men's 75 7 CZE16 SVOBODA MATEJ 
Left Men's 75 8 GER1 BERBERICH KEVIN 
Left Men's 75 9 CZE4 FARKAS MARTIN 
Left Men's 75 10 NED40 KAPTYN ALBERT 
Left Men's 75 11 FRA24 REY CHRISTOPHE 
Left Men's 75 12 GER31 ALEXANDER KLING 
Left Men's 75 13 ARM1 GHARAGYOZYAN ARTSVIK 
Left Men's 75 14 NED8 PIETER DEVRIES 
Left Men's 75 15 GER6 LIEFELDT RONNY 
Left Men's 75 16 BEL8 STAELENS DAVID 
Left Men's 75 17 GER40 STAHLHOFEN PHILIPP 
Left Men's 75 18 FRA5 DAVID VITRY 
Left Men's 75 19 BEL17 AMAURY CULOT 
Left Men's 75 20 NED37 KRAMER GEERT 
Left Men's 75 21 NED35 LUCAS WAKKER 
Left Men's 75 22 NED16 BAARSSEN WILLEM 
Left Men's 75 23 NED39 KRAMER WILLIAM 
Left Men's 75 24 CZE1 ZOUHAR LEOS 
Left Men's 75 25 SWI 15 PARMIGIANI NICOLAS 
    
Left Men's 85 1 KAZ12 GETALO ALEXANDER 



Left Men's 85 2 GER30 ANDREAS HOFFNER 
Left Men's 85 3 SWI 11 ACKERMAN RUEDI 
Left Men's 85 4 FRA9 LOVEI JOZSEF 
Left Men's 85 5 GER36 IVAN PILIPENKO 
Left Men's 85 6 GER33 JANUS SMOLARCZYK 
Left Men's 85 7 LUX1 BOGDAN ROMAN 
Left Men's 85 8 HUN7 SOMOGYI DAVID 
Left Men's 85 9 ROU1 HOJDH CORNEL-IONEL 
Left Men's 85 10 SWI 10 ACKERMANN UELI 
Left Men's 85 11 NED7 GERTJAN KOSTER 
Left Men's 85 12 FRA11 HERICK DEROBERT 
Left Men's 85 13 KAZ3 ZHANDOS TALGAT 
Left Men's 85 14 NED1 COR DANENBERG 
Left Men's 85 15 GER28 LUKAS SALOMON 
Left Men's 85 16 GER32 VITALI MILLER 
Left Men's 85 17 CZE6 RADEK KLEIN 
Left Men's 85 18 SLO9 JOFRANKO ROMAN 
Left Men's 85 19 CZE8 SUSSER PETR 
Left Men's 85 20 GER37 ALEX WAGNER 
Left Men's 85 21 FRA8 GREGORY COLOM 
Left Men's 85 22 SWI 9 NAKIELSKI JAKUB 
    
Left Youngster -70 1 NED15 HOGENHOUT KLAAS 
Left Youngster -70 2 HUN8 BARZSO ALEXANDER 
Left Youngster -70 3 GER40 STAHLHOFEN PHILIPP 
Left Youngster -70 4 CZE10 NEJEDLY LUKAS 
Left Youngster -70 5 NED16 BAARSSEN WILLEM 
Left Youngster -70 6 SWI 20 YANICK MESSERLI 
Left Youngster -70 7 NED38 HOEKMAN RINKE 
Left Youngster -70 8 CZE5 RODINGER MARTIN 
    
Left Youngster + 70 1 KAZ10 ONGARBAYEV KYPYRGALI 
Left Youngster + 70 2 KAZ9 MATCHENKO VLADIMIR 
Left Youngster + 70 3 GER12 FRANK MARVIN 
Left Youngster + 70 4 CZE14 LISKA JAN 
Left Youngster + 70 5 CZE19 BRUTENIC MICHAL 
Left Youngster + 70 6 CZE22 TOMANEC VIKTOR 
Left Youngster + 70 7 NED33 HAKVOORT LEENDERT 
Left Youngster + 70 8 NED41 KLAAS HENK HOGENHOUT 
Left Youngster + 70 9 BEL36 RONDIAT JEROME 
Left Youngster + 70 10 CZE23 PANACEK IVO 
    
Men Master -80 L 1 FRA5 DAVID VITRY 
Men Master -80 L 2 GER9 WEISS UDO 
Men Master -80 L 3 BEL1 OLIVIER HEUSE 
Men Master -80 L 4 BEL3 JEAN FREDERIC ANDRE 
Men Master -80 L 5 BEL8 STAELENS DAVID 
    
Men Master 80+L 1 FRA6 DAVID OUKOLOFF 
Men Master 80+L 2 SWI 3 CLAUDIO BIDERBOST 
Men Master 80+L 3 NED1 COR DANENBERG 
Men Master 80+L 5 GER42 OPHOVEN SVEN 
Men Master 80+L 6 GER20 STEPHAN METKA 
Men Master 80+L 7 FRA10 BILL BALLAUD 
Men Master 80+L 8 FRA16 SAINT VAL BRUNO 
Men Master 80+L 9 GER27 HAMMERSCHMIDT DIRK 
Men Master 80+L 10 TUR1 HAKAN KAAN 
Men Master 80+L 11 CZE17 OTTO VLIK SENIOR 
Men Master 80+L 12 ENG 1 POOLE RICHARD 
Men Master 80+L 13 NED24 MC KAY JOCK 
Men Master 80+L 14 FRA26 DANIEL GILLES 
Men Master 80+L 15 FRA25 BIAVA BRUNO 
Men Master 80+L 16 SWI 12 BUHLER UELI 



    
 
 
Right Girl Youngster -55 1 KAZ11 TAZHYIEVA ZULKHMAR 
Right Girl Youngster -55 2 SLO11 OLEJOVA JUDITA 
Right Girl Youngster -55 3 GER2 WEISS MARIE 
Right Girl Youngster -55 4 CZE9 KLEINOVA NICOLE 
Right Girl Youngster -55 5 BEL5 DENEUMOSTIER JANE 
    
 
Right Youngster -70 1 GER40 STAHLHOFEN PHILIPP 
Right Youngster -70 2 NED15 HOGENHOUT KLAAS 
Right Youngster -70 3 HUN8 BARZSO ALEXANDER 
Right Youngster -70 4 CZE10 NEJEDLY LUKAS 
Right Youngster -70 5 NED16 BAARSSEN WILLEM 
Right Youngster -70 6 SWI 20 YANICK MESSERLI 
Right Youngster -70 7 CZE5 RODINGER MARTIN 
Right Youngster -70 8 NED38 HOEKMAN RINKE 
    
Right Younster70+ 1 KAZ10 ONGARBAYEV KYPYRGALI 
Right Younster70+ 2 KAZ9 MATCHENKO VLADIMIR 
Right Younster70+ 3 GER12 FRANK MARVIN 
Right Younster70+ 4 NED41 KLAAS HENK HOGENHOUT 
Right Younster70+ 5 CZE19 BRUTENIC MICHAL 
Right Younster70+ 6 CZE14 LISKA JAN 
Right Younster70+ 7 BEL36 RONDIAT JEROME 
Right Younster70+ 8 CZE22 TOMANEC VIKTOR 
Right Younster70+ 9 NED33 HAKVOORT LEENDERT 
Right Younster70+ 10 CZE23 PANACEK IVO 
Right Younster70+ 11 NED14 STOUTJESDIJK ANDRE 
    
Youngster boy right -60 1 CZE13 HANKA ONDREJ 
Youngster boy right -60 2 BEL7 DENEUMOSTIER CORENTIN 
Youngster boy right -60 3 CZE21 SVOBODA ADAM 
    
Right Men's 100+ 1 KAZ14 GAPCHENKO BORIS 
Right Men's 100+ 2 SLO5 SPUSTA PETER 
Right Men's 100+ 3 CZE25 TESARIK DUSAN 
Right Men's 100+ 4 FRA2 GREGORY SCHNEIDER 
Right Men's 100+ 5 CZE24 VODAK MARTIN 
Right Men's 100+ 6 GER26 EICHBERG  ANDRE 
Right Men's 100+ 7 ITA1 CAPPA DAVIDE 
Right Men's 100+ 8 SWI 5 CHRISTOPH LADU 
Right Men's 100+ 9 NED44 TIM VANDERKUIJL 
Right Men's 100+ 10 SWI 19 PASCAL ZWAHLEN 
Right Men's 100+ 11 FRA6 DAVID OUKOLOFF 
Right Men's 100+ 12 GER38 KUHN OLIVER 
Right Men's 100+ 13 GER17 CHRISTIAN STAHLHOFEN 
Right Men's 100+ 14 ITA4 FRANCESCO ALBORGHETTI 
    
Right Men's -65 1 KAZ4 VALI FARAJOV 
Right Men's -65 2 GER1 BERBERICH KEVIN 
Right Men's -65 3 GER15 TAGER FABIAN 
Right Men's -65 4 HUN5 KAISER KRISZTIAN 
Right Men's -65 5 GER18 TAGER JAN 
Right Men's -65 6 GER39 MICHALOW ALEXANDER 
Right Men's -65 7 CZE15 SVOBODA MICHAEL 
Right Men's -65 8 SWI 20 YANICK MESSERLI 
Right Men's -65 9 BEL10 MAXIME DENORME 
Right Men's -65 10 NED31 BRANDS JANNES 
Right Men's -65 11 NED45 BLANK ADAM 
    
Right Men's -70 1 GER16 MATTHIAS SCHLITTE 



Right Men's -70 2 SLO2 GEORGIEVSKI MARIO 
Right Men's -70 3 SWI21 MARTIN MARKI 
Right Men's -70 4 GER1 BERBERICH KEVIN 
Right Men's -70 5 FRA24 REY CHRISTOPHE 
Right Men's -70 6 BEL11 PIERRE BRANDERS 
Right Men's -70 7 FRA5 DAVID VITRY 
Right Men's -70 8 ARM1 GHARAGYOZYAN ARTSVIK 
Right Men's -70 9 NED40 KAPTYN ALBERT 
Right Men's -70 10 BEL9 JULIEN SEYS 
Right Men's -70 11 NED39 KRAMER WILLIAM 
Right Men's -70 12 BEL12 SAMUEL LESAGE 
Right Men's -70 13 FRA30 JACKY CICHEKI 
Right Men's -70 14 CZE4 FARKAS MARTIN 
Right Men's -70 15 GER40 STAHLHOFEN PHILIPP 
Right Men's -70 16 NED35 LUCAS WAKKER 
    
Right Men's -75 1 FRA1 DAVID DIOUF 
Right Men's -75 2 CZE16 SVOBODA MATEJ 
Right Men's -75 3 GER31 ALEXANDER KLING 
Right Men's -75 4 SWI 1 GIEMALI HAZER CELLO 
Right Men's -75 5 FRA23 IBRAHIM HADJI 
Right Men's -75 6 BEL1 OLIVIER HEUSE 
Right Men's -75 7 GER9 WEISS UDO 
Right Men's -75 8 CZE1 ZOUHAR LEOS 
Right Men's -75 9 GER6 LIEFELDT RONNY 
Right Men's -75 10 BEL12 SAMUEL LESAGE 
Right Men's -75 11 BEL8 STAELENS DAVID 
Right Men's -75 12 BEL17 AMAURY CULOT 
Right Men's -75 13 NED8 PIETER DEVRIES 
Right Men's -75 14 NED37 KRAMER GEERT 
Right Men's -75 15 BEL9 JULIEN SEYS 
Right Men's -75 16 NED26 KOSTER WILLIAM 
Right Men's -75 17 BEL17 AMAURY CULOT 
    
Right Men's -80 1 FRA9 LOVEI JOZSEF 
Right Men's -80 2 GER36 IVAN PILIPENKO 
Right Men's -80 3 ITA3 PAVANELLO EMANUELE 
Right Men's -80 4 GER33 JANUS SMOLARCZYK 
Right Men's -80 5 SWI 11 ACKERMAN RUEDI 
Right Men's -80 6 FRA29 SARKIS YERITSIAN 
Right Men's -80 7 SWI 9 NAKIELSKI JAKUB 
Right Men's -80 8 SWI 10 ACKERMANN UELI 
Right Men's -80 9 GER37 ALEX WAGNER 
Right Men's -80 10 KAZ3 ZHANDOS TALGAT 
Right Men's -80 11 FRA21 PRADINES ARNAUD 
Right Men's -80 12 CZE8 SUSSER PETR 
Right Men's -80 13 BEL3 JEAN FREDERIC ANDRE 
    
Right Men's -85 1 KAZ12 GETALO ALEXANDER 
Right Men's -85 2 LAT1 ARTUR DOROHOUS 
Right Men's -85 3 ITA5 ERMES GASPARINI 
Right Men's -85 4 HUN7 SOMOGYI DAVID 
Right Men's -85 5 LUX1 BOGDAN ROMAN 
Right Men's -85 6 FRA11 HERICK DEROBERT 
Right Men's -85 7 TUR1 HAKAN KAAN 
Right Men's -85 8 BEL4 NICOLAS HEMELS 
Right Men's -85 9 GER28 LUKAS SALOMON 
Right Men's -85 10 NED1 COR DANENBERG 
Right Men's -85 11 ROU1 HOJDH CORNEL-IONEL 
Right Men's -85 12 SLO9 JOFRANKO ROMAN 
Right Men's -85 13 FRA8 GREGORY COLOM 
Right Men's -85 14 NED7 GERTJAN KOSTER 
Right Men's -85 15 GER32 VITALI MILLER 



Right Men's -85 16 NED43 VISSER HENK 
Right Men's -85 17 GER30 ANDREAS HOFFNER 
Right Men's -85 18 CZE6 RADEK KLEIN 
    
Right Men's -90 1 CZE12 VLK OTTO 
Right Men's -90 2 KAZ13 GETALO YEUGENIY 
Right Men's -90 3 SLO6 RACEK PETER 
Right Men's -90 4 GER10 RISKE ANDRE 
Right Men's -90 5 SWI 8 ANDRE SIGRIST 
Right Men's -90 6 BEL4 NICOLAS HEMELS 
Right Men's -90 7 FRA28 VALEAN CYPRIEN 
Right Men's -90 8 SWI 18 SEBASTIAN PAULICK 
Right Men's -90 9 NED42 M'BAREK AMIN 
Right Men's -90 10 BEL1 OLIVIER HEUSE 
    
Right Men's-100 1 KAZ5 TURBIN DMITRY 
Right Men's-100 2 FRA13 MICHAEL GATTONI 
Right Men's-100 3 BEL2 CEDRIC LACOLA 
Right Men's-100 4 SWI 4 DANIEL OERTIG 
Right Men's-100 5 SLO8 MINAROVIZ MARTIN 
Right Men's-100 6 BEL23 RISKO VINCENT 
Right Men's-100 7 LIT2 AUDRIUS DUMBAUSKAS 
Right Men's-100 8 FRA20 KRISZTIAN LUKACS 
Right Men's-100 9 FRA14 JEAN GEORGES NAEGEL 
Right Men's-100 10 FRA22 PRADINES AYMERIC 
Right Men's-100 11 SLO7 PETER DUZEK 
Right Men's-100 12 GER35 FLORIAN KELLERSMANN 
Right Men's-100 13 KAZ15 PURAKHIN MAXIM 
Right Men's-100 14 GER12 FRANK MARVIN 
Right Men's-100 15 SWI 12 BUHLER UELI 
Right Men's-100 16 BEL4 NICOLAS HEMELS 
Right Men's-100 17 FRA15 JEAN LUC SIEBERT 
Right Men's-100 18 NED10 HARMHENDRIK SCHENK 
Right Men's-100 19 GER34 ALEXEJ RYTSCHAGON 
Right Men's-100 20 SWI 3 CLAUDIO BIDERBOST 
Right Men's-100 21 GER23 HECKENDORF MAX 
Right Men's-100 22 LIT1 VIDAS MIKELIONIS 
    
Woman Right -60 1 KAZ6 VERINA TATYANA 
Woman Right -60 2 GER4 KATRIN MOOK 
Woman Right -60 3 CZE7 STRAKOVA ANDREA 
Woman Right -60 4 SLO10 BABAJEVOVA SNEZANA 
Woman Right -60 5 NED28 RAMKES NICOLE 
Woman Right -60 6 CZE18 KARCIRKOVA RADKA 
Woman Right -60 7 NED32 RAMKES JELINE 
    
Woman Right- 65 1 SWI 2 THOMMEN CAROLINE 
Woman Right- 65 2 KAZ16 LYSSOVA YELENA 
Woman Right- 65 3 KAZ8 KUNTUGANOVA ZHULDYZ 
Woman Right- 65 4 POL 1 OPALINSKA MARTA 
Woman Right- 65 5 CZE26 RADKA SRAMKOVA 
Woman Right- 65 6 HUN4 BOLLOK SWETLANA AGNES 
Woman Right- 65 7 SWI 16 AESCHIMANN ELIANE 
Woman Right- 65 8 SWI 17 MONNET MYRIAM 
Woman Right- 65 9 FRA27 CASSOU ISABELLE 
    
Woman Right -70 1 SWI 7 JUILLERAT LAURE 
Woman Right -70 2 POL 2 WAWRZYNIAK MARLENA 
Woman Right -70 3 KAZ7 TRUBINA TATYANA 
Woman Right -70 4 SWI 6 CATHERINE ZMOOS 
Woman Right -70 5 KAZ1 YEKATERINA TARASSENKO 
Woman Right -70 6 ENG 2 POOLE JOANNE 
Woman Right -70 7 FIN1 KAMILA ANNA 



Woman Right -70 8 NED13 HAKVOORT MARIJKE 
Woman Right -70 9 NED27 OOST COBY 
    
Woman Right 70+ 1 SWI 7 JUILLERAT LAURE 
Woman Right 70+ 2 GER5 SWIENTEK GINA 
Woman Right 70+ 3 GER7 CAMILLA KATTSTROM 
Woman Right 70+ 4 GER11 TANJA KILLMAIER 
Woman Right 70+ 5 ENG 2 POOLE JOANNE 
Woman Right 70+ 6 GER8 LAURA BRANDING 
Woman Right 70+ 7 NED36 VANDERVEEN CHANTAL 
Woman Right 70+ 8 ITA2 DAPICE CARMELA 
Woman Right 70+ 9 CZE11 SLOVAKOVA MONIKA 
Woman Right 70+ 10 NED25 PATER DALI 
Woman Right 70+ 11 HUN6 BUTI ANNA 
Woman Right 70+ 12 NED13 HAKVOORT MARIJKE 
Woman Right 70+ 13 FIN1 KAMILA ANNA 
Woman Right 70+ 14 GER3 SCHMIDT CONSTANZE 
 


